
Open The Door To Buyers With News-Revie-w Classified Ads!
50,000 Readers $eo
Your Ad very Day

Dial 672-332- 1-

Mon., Jon. 6, 1964 ThaMiscellaneous to Sell 45Building Materials 41Apartments for Rent 26
FURNISHED 3 room apt. Heat, weier,

gaicwge service, aduiis.
LARGE 2 bedroom unfurnished apt.

Fenced in backyard, close to school
and city center. Call

FURNISHED APT. Garbage service and
water included. Phone or in

quire ai ijuj at r..y; Apt. 7.

SUTHERLIN UNION GAP APTS. 2twrm.
50. 1 br n, $40 mo. Furn. including

water, tlec. Suth. or

FOR RENT South duplex, 1556 Cobb,
3 bedroom apt. Available now. Oil
heal. Call or

WINSTON furnished small studio apt,
separate bidg. block West ol busi-

ness section. Phone

ONE BEDROOM upstairs apt. Clean,
partly turn., carport,near Fremont School. $80.

TWO bedroom apt. partly furnfshedTTM.
Hot and cold water turn. Less than I

ml. from town. Call

10 Wide Mobile Homes
FOR RENT, completely furnished, beau- -

Mobile Homes 32
L '60 model, 12 vacation

trailer. Like new. Drawer "A",
Ore. Phone after 6 p.m.

TRAILER steps and utility buildings.
wnoiesate prices, delivery. Lee- -

Mac Manufacturing, Box 285 NM, Myr
tie Creek, Oregon. Phone 8633649.

SELL $1,000 equity in 1955 38' B' wide
2 bdm trailer in good condition for
$600 cash or trade tor pickup or car ot
equal value. Monthly pmts $67.86. Writl
P.O. Box $17, Roseburg.

GILLEY
Trailer Sales

FLEETWOODS
COLUMBIA

Travel Trailers By
ARISTOCRAT

Used Trailers - Supplies
Complete Trailer Insurance

BANK FINANCING

980 NE Stephens 673-335- 6

(Formerly Earl Smith Trailer Homes)

WANT ADS THAT FAIL to bring calls-

taction do $0, not through any lack
ot readership, but because they are
often care ess v worded and do not con
tain enough information to gel prompt
action.

iiiui. aiso smauer trailers available
TIMBER TOWN TRAILER PARK.

Phone
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Autos for Sale 81
VERY IllCE 'S7 hlte Oldsmoblle. S45.'

rnone Twner
47 FORD J door, good work car, ll!V'

rnone oj-jy- j aner a.
50 PONTIAC 4 door. Hi. Good morn cv. -

9 C. V.OOO. .4

CLEAN '60 Sunbtam Alpine, all 3 lopl.
Kan. tvucneiin iiras. 3 7,000 ml. Top
snap throughout. 15$.
XPrRIENCEO Transportation Consult- -,

ant. Fre advlsa on financing, insurv
net. 'r ad Ing end pricing. Call

tor appointment. Ask (or Lloyd
Hansen Chevrolet Co. 1!"

EL CAMINO, I960. 348-- BBL, PS. I t
speed stick, air cond.. new tires, and
exhaust system. Air lilt rear shocks.
Monroe load leveler front shocks, new-.- '
baltery, transistor Ignition, R&H, Ex
cepllonally nice, $2395. Ph.

EXCEPTIONALLY large v.. lety of good.
ciean rhea cars, super sports, sedans,
SIxm or Eights, r .nomy cars. CaM
6? J 4617 or and ask for Lloyd

Un(n rh.i.,nlal f- - ' "

BEST DEALS
COMET 4 door sedan. Stand- - jard trans. Exceptionally clean,
economy car $1395

60 CHEVROLET W ton pickup with
canopy, very low mileage. One
owner. Clean as a pin $1495

Cash Paid for your used car or
pickup 9

KEN ELLISON
Used - Cars

Jim ChrlstenserwKen Ellison Ownfr t,
1328 SE Stephens.

Quality Buys fs
'59 CORVETTE hardtop, 4 IP. Orlg- - J,.

inai. i4,wq mi. Local car, ref- - b
erences available $2395

. i

'62 BONNEVILLE 2 dr hard op. Pull u.
power., near new condition $29U.

NOTHING DOWN
(on approvdd credit) .

Used Cars h Pickups Wanted!
CASH OR TRADE FOR EQUITY

Don o.ry s
Johnson & Whelchel 2

Used Car Lot
1358 SE Stephens

02 MERCURY Jiottor "V8
custom 4 door. R&H,
stick shift. Sharp. .. $1795

'01 FORD Falrlane 2 door .

NEW YEAR SPECIALS
$16,500.00 BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom home on 100 X 100 landscaped Westside

lot. Large living room with massive corner fireplace, separate
family room that could be 4th bedroom, built in range and oven
with loads ot cupboard spaea make this kitchen attractive to
the wife, inside utility, double carport and a good place to park
a boat or camp trailer. This home should satisfy 'all Ihe family.

$14,000.00 NEAT AS A PIN really fits this nice 3 bedroom home, situ-

ated on a large corner lot, beautifully landscaped with outside
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
wstrn wear. Green Stamos, Allen's We it.
em Goods. I95S SE Stephens.

Artificial Insemination
American Breeders Service

Beef Dairy catHt73-S4-

SCHniCKER & SON AUCTION
Phone Sutherlln

Livestock sale every Saturday
at 12:30 p.m.

Always a good active market for all
kinds Of livesiock.

O. A. Brown, Weighma'iter
Dr. Don Rone, Veterinarian

Schrkher and Ron. Owners Mgrs.

Pets & Pet Supplies 67
TOY POODLE pupoIm far tale. Black.

AKC registered. Phont
MALE CHIHUAHUA PUPPY

AKC registered. Pw,l 473 l!l
FOR SALE Large White King Pigeons.

Call 7MM7 a'ler IPX
AKC reg. Collie Dtps, I weeks old. IIS

s. call
BEAGLES lor sale. Call 741l alter

a p m.

sedan. Here's an eye-
catching family car
with with an economical
standard trans., Eeduc-c- d

to $1295.

57 CHEVROLET 4 door S
sedan. V8 engine with
3 "speed

" floor' " shift.
R&H. Nico car $ 850

'5J CHEVROLET 2 door.
R&H. Stick shift. t?

SPECIAL $ 50

Real Estate 34
Ui ACRES, 3 bedrooms. Near Hucrest

and Adentist School, pnone tj-nn- .

v ACRE, 3 bedrooms. Charter Oaks.
$11,900. Ph. 73473fl.

SELL OR TRADE equity In Canyonvllle
home (2 BR, furnisned, utility, carport i

for ay or larger trailer.
NEW 4 bedroom. Family room, double

garage, two full baths. $22,500 will
accept trade up lo $7,500. Calkins Road
district.

TWO bedroom house, 1 acre, out of
town, wall to wan carpet, fireplace,
hardwood floors, attached garage. Well
and pump. $?5uo. Ph. sutnenin oy-f-

THREE EJEDRO M HOME, wall to wall
carpet, garage, fireplace, close lo
school store. Excellent area for
Children. 1939 S.W. Llnnell.

BY BUILDER Large new quality built
house. Three bedrooms, double bath,
family room, oil furnace, built-i- appli-
ances. See at 154 W. Berdine. Phone

JUST $850 DOWN and $66 mo. buys
n ee 3 bedroom home, newiv redecor
ated Int., hardwood floors, fireplace,
oil heat, FHA. Imm. possession, 1329

NE Brooklyn, or

LARGE older home In good neighbor
hood, 'va iking distance to town, s

lots of closets, basement, at-

tached garage, oil furnace, nicely land
scepea vara, see si eo ac wsison
Street. Phone

FOUR BEDROOMS
NEWER large home. Fireplace, large

batn. tarpon. Large 101. ravea sireei.
Phone eves.

Realty
PHONE 672-161- 4

Shulu 072 3S88

PAUSE
IN YOUR HOLIDiY rush and
let us show you this
home In North Roseburg. It has a
new perlmutcr (heat vented to
eich room) heating system, tha
kitchen has excellent new coun
terlops and new floor. Tha big
bdrm has a walk-i- closet, and
thi bath has a new tub with a
shower over It. Sewer Is In and
streets are paved and cjrbed:

$309 down, S64 monthly. For
favorable showing, call Lackey.

FALLING OVER TOYS?
NOT IN THIS exceptionally clean
2,000 sq. ft. home with 3 bed-

rooms and party room (which
could become 4th bedroom), and
2 full baths with built-i- vanity.
Many extras Include separate util-

ity, wall to wall carpeting In

recessed living room, and a tiuqe
corner fireplace. Storage and tool
shed off carport, plus a 75x10

patio. Kitchen has built-i- range,
oven, dishwasher. Also built-i-

planter between dining room and
livini room. Huge closets and
much storage in this Hucrest
home: $23,500.

LINE UP FOR BATH?
THEN you should consider this
new home on westslde
with TWO BATHROOMS, one of
which has fixtures.
Other features of this home: Sep-
arate utility and modern formica
kitchen offering built-i- range,
oven, and dishwasher, fias, forced
air perimeter heat and clrculal
Ing fireplace both heat and en-

hance the home. In addition, there
Is a single garage with lots ot
storage room. The entire house
measures 1440 sq. ft. Price:
(16,800, (16B0 down.

BEAT THE CROWD
THIS IS A NEW listing, so you
have an early chance at this great
buy. Three bdrms and
a model kitchen with T her ma dor
appliances. The living room has
sliding glass doors and birch pan-
eled wall. Bath has white

ceramic I He, both tub and
shower, and built-i- lavatory with
necessary countertop and storage
pace. Beautiful fire-

place. Located 3 blocks from Jo
Lane Jr. HI. School, this 11O0

sq. ft. home self for $13,900. Own-
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